FAMLI Informal Regulatory Engagement Process

Key Dates

Draft
Outline
Comments

Draft
Outline
Issued

Discussion
Document
Issued

Public
Meeting

Topics

1 EPIPS 6/8/23

2 OSEP 6/22/23

3 Contributions 7/13/23

4 Appeals 7/27/23
5 Claims 8/11/23
6 Misc. 8/24/23

*This is a date change from what was previously released.

6/15/23
7/6/23

7/20/23
8/7/23*
8/21/23

8/31/23

7/6/23
7/20/23
8/10/23
8/17/23
9/5/23

9/14/23

Due
7/13/23
7/27/23
8/17/23
8/24/23
9/12/23

9/21/23



