FAMLI Informal Regulatory Engagement Process Key Dates

Phase	Topics	Discussion Document Issued	Public Meeting	Draft Outline Issued	Draft Outline Comments Due
1	EPIPS	6/8/23	6/15/23	7/6/23	7/13/23
2	OSEP	6/22/23	7/6/23	7/20/23	7/27/23
3	Contributions	7/13/23	7/20/23	8/10/23	8/17/23
4	Appeals	7/27/23	8/7/23*	8/17/23	8/24/23
5	Claims	8/11/23	8/21/23	9/5/23	9/12/23
6	Misc.	8/24/23	8/31/23	9/14/23	9/21/23

^{*}This is a date change from what was previously released.